## Day Out With The Kids: Offer £9.99 for a year

- Offer: One year's membership to "Day Out With The Kids" for £9.99.
- Offer expires: 7 February 2022.
- **Eligibility**: UK residents only, 18+, with a valid credit/debit card for subscription. New subscribers only (and not within the preceding 12 months).

## • Restrictions:

- One code for one redemption per Three+ Member before Offer expiry.
- £9.99 for a 12-month subscription. After 12 months, price reverts to standard pricing on an annual subscription (currently at £29.99) until subscription is cancelled by Three+ Member.
- Subscription is on a rolling yearly basis and you will be charged annually in advance unless cancelled. Day Out With The Kids do not send subscription renewal reminders so please check your renewal date in your "My Account" section of the Day Out With The Kids website. Subscription can be cancelled at any time in the "My Account" "My Subscriptions" section of the website but to avoid being charged for the next year you should cancel in plenty of time before the renewal date. If you have any issues with this process, email <a href="mailto:membership@dayoutwiththekids.co.uk">membership@dayoutwiththekids.co.uk</a>. Day Out With the Kids will respond with an email confirming your membership cancellation.
- o If cancelled, access to the subscription service will end at the end of that subscription period (end of that year) and there are no refunds for part years.
- Subject to availability, offer cannot be exchanged, refunded or transferred (including re-sold) and cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer (including free trials).
  New Day Out With The Kids subscribers only. No cash alternative.
- **Details:** Click on the Offer link to go to the Day Out With The Kids website, complete registration and enter code to redeem Offer.
- Day Out With The Kids' Terms: See <a href="https://www.dayoutwiththekids.co.uk/terms-and-conditions">https://www.dayoutwiththekids.co.uk/terms-and-conditions</a> for full terms including details about subscription and how to cancel.
- Day Out With The Kids' Privacy Policy: See <a href="https://www.dayoutwiththekids.co.uk/privacy-cookie-policy">https://www.dayoutwiththekids.co.uk/privacy-cookie-policy</a> for how Day Out With The Kids treats your personal data.
- **How to contact Day Out With The Kids**: For any questions about the Offer, email <a href="membership@dayoutwiththekids.co.uk">membership@dayoutwiththekids.co.uk</a>.
- Other Terms: These Offer Terms are in addition to and subject to the main <a href="Three+Terms">Three+Terms</a> and are subject to the <a href="Three+Privacy Notice">Three reserves the right to amend, cancel, or suspend this Offer or these Offer Terms at any time without prior notice. Use of this Offer is deemed to be acceptance by you of these Offer Terms (including as amended). Three+ is operated by Hutchison 3G UK Limited ("Three"), registered in England and Wales (company number 03885486), with registered office at Great Brighams Mead, Vastern Road, Reading, Berkshire, England, RG1 8DJ. Three administers this Offer and Day Out With The Kids Limited (Ground Floor, 3&4 Regal Court, Sovereign Road, Kings Norton Business Centre, Birmingham, B30 3JF) is the Promoter of the Offer. These Offer Terms and any related disputes are subject to the laws of England and Wales, and to the jurisdiction of the courts of England and Wales.